48FORTY SOLUTIONS

1820 West G Avenue, Bldg. 641
Tooele, UT 84074

Ph: (435) 843-4280 - Fax: (435) 843-4281
Contact: Scott Nolan

E-mail: Site269@48forty.com

Web Site: www.48forty.com

AG WORLD SUPPORT SYSTEMS
102 E 3rd Avenue, Suite 202

P.O. Box 1696

Moses Lake, WA 98837

Ph: (509) 765-0698 - Fax: (509) 764-2241
Contact:

Warren Henninger, Founder/Chairman

Web Site: www.aginspections.com

E-mail: whenninger@aginspections.com

AG-PAK, INC.

P.O. Box 304

8416 Telegraph Road

Gasport, NY 14067

Ph: (509) 222-8492 - Fax: (716) 772-2555
Contact: Phil Fowler

Web Site: www.agpak.com

E-mail: philfowler@agpak.com

AGRI-LINES IRRIGATION
115 N 2nd Street

P O Box 660

Parma, ID 83660

Ph: (208) 722-5121 = Fax: (208) 722-5681
9120 Lake Shore Drive
Nampa, ID 83686

Ph: (208) 482-3151

605 Highway 95

Weiser, ID 83672

Ph: (208) 549-2089

E-mail: dallasj@agri-lines.com
Web Site: www.agri-lines.com

ATLAS PRODUCTS LLC
131 N. Kings Rd.
Nampa, ID 83687
Ph: (208) 463-9400 = Fax: (208) 463-9500
Contact: Sarah Battersby,
Director of Packaging Sales
Ryan Stearns, Director of Sales
Web Site: www.atlaspallet.com
E-mail: info@atlaspallet.com

AWETA AMERICAS, INC.

4516 E Citron Ave.

Fresno, CA 93725

Ph: (559) 244-8340 = Fax: (559) 244-8341
1903 S. 14th Street

Union Gap, WA 98903

Contact: Evan Anglada, Director of Sales
Cell: (559) 643-1412

Web Site: www.aweta.com

E-mail: sales@aweta.us

BAILEY PALLET, LLC

4941 S. Apple Street

Boise, ID 83716

P.O. Box 12247

Salem, OR 97309

Ph: (503) 910-9866 - Fax: (503) 364-5111
Contact: Bryce Taylor

E-mail: btaylor@oregonpallet.com



BASF

15612 Sand Hollow Road
Caldwell, ID 83607

Ph: (208) 477-7193
Contact: John Ihli

E-mail: john.ihli@basf.com

BEJO SEEDS, INC.

P.0O. Box 520

Payette, ID 83661

Ph: (208) 250-8858

Contact: Darlene Duchai

Web Site: www.bejoseeds.com
E-mail: d.duchai@bejoseeds.com

BLUE BOOK SERVICES
845 E. Geneva Road
Carol Stream, IL 60188-3520
Ph: (630) 668-3500 * Fax: (630) 668-0303
Contact:
Ron Arevalo, Field Sales Rep
Iris Muniz, Customer Service
Vicky Betancourt, Manager, Rating Operations
Mary Niemiec, Listing Specialist
Web Site: www.producebluebook.com
E-mail: info@bluebookservices.com

BOARDMAN FooODS, INC.
P.O. Box 786

Boardman, OR 97818

Ph: (541) 481-3000

E-mail: contact@boardmanfoods.com
Web Site: www.boardmanfoods.com

BoOISE VALLEY RAILROAD

100 PFE Drive

Nampa, ID 83651

Ph: (208) 442-0144 - Fax: (208) 442-0482
Contact: Gary Wagenseller, General Manager
Cell: (208) 329-4316

E-mail:

gwagenseller@watcocompanies.com

Web Site: www.watcocompanies.com

CHEP

5897 Windward Way
Alpharetta, GA 30005

Ph: (770) 668-8100

Contact: Rachel Barclay

E-mail: rachel.barclay@chep.com
Web Site: www.chep.com

CHINOOK EQUIPMENT, INC.
P.O. Box 15554

Boise, ID 83715

Ph: (800) 219-2245 + (208) 331-1126
Fax: (208) 331-1264

Contact: Gary Loewe

E-mail: chinookequipment@gmail.com
Web Site: www.chinookequipment.com

CLEARWATER SUPPLY, INC.
2232 SW 4th Avenue

Ontario, OR 97914

Ph: (541) 889-0007 - Fax: (541) 889-0981
Contact:

Jeff Aldred, Cell: (541) 216-3570
E-mail: jeff@cwsupply.com

Mike Roberts, Cell: (541) 709-8250
E-mail: mike@cwsupply.com

Trevor Smith, Cell: (541) 709-1096
E-mail: trevor@cwsupply.com

Devin Felton, Cell: (541) 709-1521
E-mail: devin@cwsupply.com



THE CoBLE COMPANY
Promotional Advertising

1701 Broadway Avenue

Boise, ID 83706

Ph: (208) 344-7616 = Fax: (208) 344-7630
Contact: Kathy Larson

E-mail: ksladv@msn.com

Web Site: www.cobleco.com

CONQUEST INSURANCE

AGENCY, INC.
780 Jensen Grove Drive
P.O. Box 69
Blackfoot, ID 83221
Ph: (208) 785-0760 - Fax: (208) 785-0781
Contact: JC Percy
Cell: (208) 681-1044
E-mail: jcpercy@conquestinsurance.com
Michel Bourgeau
Cell: (208) 880-2112
E-mail: mbourgeau@conquestinsurance.com
Web Site: www.conquestinsurance.com

CROOKHAM COMPANY

P.O. Box 520

Caldwell, ID 83606-0520

Ph: (208) 459-7451 « Fax: (208) 454-2108
Contact: Aaron Trent

E-mail: aaront@crookham.com

Web Site: www.crookham.com

D.L. EVANS BANK

919 Blaine Street

Caldwell, ID 83605

Ph: (208) 454-6526 - Fax: (208) 454-5597
Contact: Duane Alexander (Caldwell Office)
E-mail: dalexander@dlevans.com
Contact: Christian Griffith (Nampa Office)
E-mail: cgriffith@dlevans.com

Contact: Rob Frye (Fruitland Office)
E-mail: rfrye@dlevans.com

Web Site: www.dlevans.com

DILLON TOYOTA-LIFT

1905 Madison Avenue

Nampa, ID 83687

Ph: (208) 466-8994 - Fax: (208) 461-3532

Management Team: Jay Becker

Sales: Eric Dave, Troy Andersen,
Fernando Barron, Greg Howard

Parts & Service:
Brian Graham, Aaron Crookham,
Jim Koch, Pam Swarm

Rental: Michael Turner

Web Site: www.dillontoyotalift.com

E-mail: info@dillontoyotalift.com

EMERSON

6223 N. Discovery Way, Suite 120
Boise, ID 83713

Ph: (208) 489-9010 - Fax: (208) 441-7426
Contact:

Jeff Davies, Regional Sales Manager

Ph: (208) 489-9017

E-mail: jeff.davies@emerson.com

Web Site: www.Emerson.com/Cargo
E-mail: cargosolutions@emerson.com



ENVIOAG

12400 W Overland Road, Suite 120
Boise, ID 83709

Ph: (208) 855-2998

Contact: Laura Ultis

Web Site: www.envioag.com

E-mail: sales@envioag.com

ENzA ZADEN

7 Harris Place

Salinas, CA 93901

Ph: (855) 800-3692

René Emch, Senior Product Specialist
Ph: (657) 276-1021

E-mail: rremch@enzazaden.com

Javier Russek, Senior Product Specialist
E-mail: j.russek@enzazaden.com

EQRAFT

P.O. Box 5068

George, WA 98824

Ph: (509) 785-2202 - Fax: (509) 785-5901
Contact: Norman “Snap” Keene,

Support & Sales Representative

Cell: (509) 797-5848

E-mail: norman.keene@eqraft.com

Web Site: www.eqraft.com

ERNEST PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
12060 W Executive Drive
Boise, ID 83713
Ph: (844) 237-6378 - Fax: (208) 839-7020
Contact: Paul Thompson,
Strategic Account Manager
Cell: (208) 509-2416
E-mail: pthompson@ernestpkg.com
Web Site: www.ernestpkg.com

ERSTAD & COMPANY, INC.
1108 W. Boise Avenue #100

Boise, ID 83706

Ph: (208) 343-8899 « Fax: (208) 343-8932
Contact: Hyatt Erstad

E-mail: hyatt@erstadandcompany.com

FIELD-WALDO INSURANCE

AGENCIES, INC.

378 W. Idaho Ave.

Ontario, OR 97914

Ph: (541) 889-9181

Contact: Dellas Waldo

E-mail: dellaswaldo@waldoagencies.com
Dustin Grant

E-mail: DGrant@waldoagencies.com

Web Site: www.waldoagencies.com

FIRST INTERSTATE BANK
620 S Kimball Avenue

Caldwell, ID 83605

Ph: (208) 338-8032

Contact: Brian Faulks

E-mail: brian.faulks@fib.com

Web Site: www.firstinterstate.com

FLAVORS! INC.
P.O. Box 1917
Boise, ID 83701-1917
Ph: (800) 628-7474 = Fax: (208) 336-5688
Contact:
Jeff Anderson, Clancy Anderson
E-mail: jeff.flavors@gmail.com
clancy@flavorsonion.com



Fox PACKAGING/

Fox SOLUTIONS
2200 Fox Road

McAllen, TX 78504

Ph: (956) 682-6176
Contact: Aaron Fox

Web Site: www.foxbag.com
E-mail: aaronf@foxbag.com

FRESH & UGLY PRODUCE LLC
2859 S Garibaldi Avenue

Meridian, ID 83642

Tim Burnett - Sales

Ph: (208) 703-2016

E-mail: tim@fresh-ugly.com

Lisa Burnett - Accounting

Ph: (479) 640-8690

E-mail: lisa@fresh-ugly.com

GARNER-LANFELD PACKAGING
P.O. Box 1386

Roseville, CA 95678-8386

Ph: (213) 369-4449 = Fax: (310) 553-2272
Contact: Alvin Lanfeld

E-mail: alvlan@aol.com

Contact: Peter Garner, President

Ph: (916) 952-0992

GILTNER, INC.

P.O. Box 5129

Twin Falls, ID 83301

Ph: (208) 293-9616 - (208) 490-1490
Contact: Dan Hawkins

Web Site: www.giltner.com

E-mail: dan@giltner.com

GIRO PACK, INC.

700 West Valley Mall Blvd., Suite 100

Union Gap, WA 98903

Ph: (509) 453-2226 - Fax: (509) 453-5272

Contact: Cari Wickersham, Parts Manager
Cell: (509) 480-1763

E-mail: cwickersham@giropack.com
Jen Doxey, West Coast Sales Manager
Cell: (559) 474-5694

E-mail: jdoxey@giropack.com

Web Site: www.giropack.com

GowAN SEED COMPANY

P.O. Box 144

Caldwell, ID 83606

Contacts:
Casey Crookham (208) 841-9702
Walt Scott (541) 881-7753
Wade Schwark (209) 607-2870

E-mail: ccrookham@gowanseed.com

THE HARTWELL CORPORATION
An Employee-Owned Company

1220 Cleveland Boulevard

Caldwell, ID 83605

Ph: (208) 459-1678

Contacts: Martin Koch, Karl Baughman
E-mail: marty@thehartwellcorp.com

Web Site: www.thehartwellcorp.com

HAZERA, USA

3155 SW 10th Street, Suite L
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442
Contact: Jose Arias

Ph: (559) 816-9589

E-mail: jose.arias@hazera.com



H.R. SPINNER CORPORATION
Fruit & Produce Packaging

P.O. Box 1361

Yakima, WA 98907

Ph: (509) 453-9111 = Fax: (509) 248-9712
Contact: George Twigg

Web Site: www.hrspinner.com

IDAHO PACKAGE COMPANY

3 Auto Drive

Fruitland, ID 83619

Ph: (208) 453-9930

Contacts: Steve Hix
shix@idahopackage.com
Josh Kinney
jkinney@idahopackage.com
Clark McKitrick
cmckitrick@idahopackage.com
Brad Struck
bstruck@idahopackage.com

INDUSTRIAL VENTILATION
723 E. Karcher Road
Nampa, ID 83687
Ph: (208) 463-6305 * Fax: (208) 463-6307
President: Frank Bushman (208) 465-3703
Sales Manager: Mike Machurek (208) 465-3760
Nampa Service Manager:

Kasey Calahan (208) 989-8563
Assistant Service Manager:

Jeff Scheeler (208) 841-6893
Sales/Service:

Anthony Molitor (208) 501-4045
E-mail: anthonym@ivi.us.com
Web Site: www.ivi-air.com

THE INSURANCE GROUP, INC.
211 N. Whitley, Suite 1

Fruitland, ID 83619

Ph: (208) 452-3543 « Fax: (208) 452-3024
Contacts: Dennis Holmes, Mark Johnson

INTERNATIONAL PAPER
13594 Wheeler Rd N.E.

Moses Lake, WA 98837

Ph: (509) 750-8416

Contact: Mike Fitch

E-mail: mike.fitch@ipaper.com

Web Site: www.internationalpaper.com

JDC EXTRACTION

527 W. McGregor Drive, Suite 527
Boise, ID 83705

Ph: (208) 577-5375

Contact: Rainy Davis, USA Office
Jesse Vonk - Sales

+31 6 83 57 42 46

Bart Straathof - For Project Engineering
+316 5136 87 74

Web Site: www.jdcextraction.com
E-mail: info@jdcextraction.com

KEITHLY-WILLIAMS SEEDS
300 N Whitley Drive

Fruitland, ID 83619

Ph: (208) 452-2651 - Fax: (208) 452-2652
Contact: Josh Robertson

Web Site: www.keithlywilliams.com
E-mail: jrobertson@keithlywilliams.com



KINGSTON FRESH
477 Shoup Avenue, Suite 207
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
Ph: (208) 522-7070 = Fax: (208) 522-2608
California Office:
Ph: (831) 373-8666 - Fax: (831) 373-1622
Contacts:

Christie Sommers, Richard Connelly
Web Site: www.kingstonfresh.com
E-mail: rconnelly@kingstonfresh.com

csommers@kingstonfresh.com

L & M COMPANIES

2925 Huntleigh Drive

Raleigh, NC 27604

Ph: (919) 981-8009 - Fax: (919) 954-0904
Contact: Derek Ennis

Web Site: www.Imcompanies.com

E-mail: derek.ennis@Imcompanies.com

LAwW OFFICE OF

DAvID G BALLARD
P.O. Box 935

Meridian, ID 83680

Ph: (208) 859-0922

Contact: David G Ballard
Web Site: www.lawballard.biz
E-mail: david@lawballard.biz

LONGBOARD LoGIsTICS, LLC

1735 W Franklin Road, #130

Meridian, ID 83642

Ph: (208) 908-6012 - Fax: (866) 576-4046

Contact: Cain Adams, Nathaniel Farson,
Kirk Tewalt, Austin Lee, ltzy Lugo

Evening Ph: (208) 286-8880

Web Site: www.longboardlogistics.com

E-mail: longboardload@gmail.com

JIM MACFARLANE CONSTRUCTION, LLC
P.O. Box 569

2335 N.E. 16th St.

Fruitland, ID 83619

Ph: (208) 452-2335 « Fax: (208) 452-6411

Contact: Jim Macfarlane

Evening Ph: (208) 739-2562

Web Site: www.jimmacfarlaneconstruction.com

E-mail: jim@jimmacfarlaneconstruction.com

MACRO PLASTICS

3555 Bay Street

Union Gap, WA 98903

Ph: (509) 952-3896 - Fax: (707) 437-1201
Contact: Jennifer England

Web Site: www.macroplastics.com
E-mail: jengland@macroplastics.com

MAGIC VALLEY TRUCK
BROKERS, INC.

2906 S. Featherly Way

Boise, ID 83709

Ph: (800) 635-3053 * Fax: (208) 377-0956
Contact: Wes Blaser

E-mail: team@magicvalleytruckbrokers.com

MALHEUR COUNTY

EcoNomMic DEVELOPMENT

522 SW 4th Street

Ontario, OR 97914

Ph: (541) 889-6216

Contact: Greg Smith

Web Site: www.malheurcountyeconomicdevelopment.com
E-mail: malheurcountyedc@gmail.com



MARATHON PRODUCTS, INC.

Temperature Recorders

41500 Doolittle Drive

San Leandro, CA 94577

Ph: (510) 562-6450 * Fax: (510) 562-6408

Contact: Jon Nakagawa, Ext. 2601
Sandra Holt, Ext. 2604

Web Site: www.marathonproducts.com

E-mail: orders@marathonproducts.com

McALVAIN COMPANIES INC.
5559 W Gowen Road
Boise, ID 83709
Contact: Winston Inouye,
Business Development
Cell: (208) 431-2807
Web Site: www.mcalvain.com
E-mail: winstoni@mcalvain.com

MICHELSEN PACKAGING Co./
Sims MANUFACTURING Co.
202 No. 2nd Avenue

Yakima, WA 98902

Ph: (509) 248-6270 « Fax: (509) 457-8062
Contact: Kevin Fisher

Moss ADAMS LLP

7601 W Clearwater Ave, Suite 440
Kennewick, WA 99336

Ph: (541) 915-5212

Contact: Ben Sappington

E-mail: ben.sappington@mossadams.com

NicHOLS ACCOUNTING GROUP
230 N Oregon Street

P.O. Box 99

Ontario, OR 97914

Ph: (541) 881-1433

6075 Hunt Ave.

Nampa, ID 83687

Ph: (208) 442-0188

913 W River Street, Suite 110
Boise, ID 83702

Ph: (208) 345-6655

Web Site: www.nicholsaccounting.com

NNZ, INC.

805 Marathon Parkway, Suite 180
Lawrenceville, GA 30046

Ph: (800) 634-7666 = Fax: (770) 682-7340
Contact: Tom Taylor

Cell: (770) 329-2178

Web Site: www.nnzusa.com

E-mail: ttaylor@nnzusa.com

NORTHWEST FARM

CREDIT SERVICES

308 SE 10th Street

Ontario, OR 97914

Ph: (541) 823-2660 * Fax: (800) 597-7173

Contacts: Randi Svaty, Jerry Wroten, Lindsey Johnson
Web Site: www.northwestfcs.com

E-mail: randi.svaty@northwestfcs.com



NuNHEMS USA, INC./BASF
1200 Anderson Corner Road
Parma, ID 83660

Contacts:

Sarah Beaver

Ph: (208) 550-5655

E-mail:
sarah.beaver@vegetableseeds.basf.com
Brett Ross

Ph: (208) 504-9154

E-mail:
brett.ross@vegetableseeds.basf.com

ON-SITE SERVICES

6445 Gowen Road

Boise, ID 83719

Ph: (208) 519-1329

Contact: Kris Nicastro

Website: www.on-sitesvcs.com
E-mail: knicastro@on-sitesvcs.com

ONIONBUSINESS.COM
Digital Onion Industry News
1116 S Vista Avenue #264
Boise, ID 83705

Ph: (208) 741-2381

Contact: Sherise Jones

Web Site: www.OnionBusiness.com
E-mail: sherise@onionbusiness.com

OVERHEAD DoOOR CoO. OF

SW IDAHO, INC.

P.O. Box 38

New Plymouth, ID 83655

Ph: (208) 278-3213

Contact: Gabe Shippy, Manager
Cell: (208) 405-9657

Web Site: www.overheaddoorinc.com
E-mail: gabe@overheaddoorinc.com

PACKAGING CORPORATION

OF AMERICA

1808 East Chisholm Drive

Nampa, ID 83687

Ph: (208) 442-4132 « Fax: (208) 442-0628

Contact: Gregg Garrett or Jake Silver

E-mail: gregggarrett@packagingcorp.com
jakesilver@packagingcorp.com

POTANDON PRODUCE LLC

P.O. Box 9

153 S.E. 1st St.

Ontario, OR 97914

Ph: (541) 889-7219 - Fax: (541) 889-9376

Toll Free: (800) 421-8814

Contact: Gary Belknap or Larissa Dawson

E-mail: gbelknap@potandon.com
Idawson@potandon.com

Web Site: www.potandon.com

Send Remittance To:

Potandon Produce LLC

1210 Pier View Drive

Idaho Falls, ID 83402

PRIME, INC.

P.O. Box 900

Payette, ID 83661

Ph: (208) 941-2939 - Fax: (208) 642-9651
Contact: Scott Masingill

E-mail: primescot1@aol.com



PROSOURCE PRODUCE LLC
409 N Main Street

Hailey, ID 83333

Ph: (208) 928-6929 - Fax: (208) 928-6959
Contact: Corey Griswold, CEO

Ph: (208) 309-7889
corey@prosourceproduce.com

Onni Lufkin -

Category Manager Onions

Ph: (208) 881-4668
onni@prosourceproduce.com

Craig Swensen -

Category Manager Potatoes

Ph: (208) 312-7642
craig@prosourceproduce.com

Kim Farnworth - Accounting
kim@prosourceproduce.com

RABO AGRIFINANCE

5680 E Franklin Road, Suite 100
Nampa, ID 83687

Ph: (208) 442-2260 - Fax: (888) 941-7707
Contacts:

Sean Van Elderen (208) 230-7148
Brandon Crane (435) 757-0123
Web Site: www.RaboAg.com

E-mail: Nampa@RaboAg.com

RiPLEY DOORN & COMPANY, P.LL.C.
Certified Public Accountants

824 Dearborn Street

Caldwell, ID 83605

Ph: (208) 459-3696 * Fax: (208) 459-3141
Contacts: Bob Johnson, Bryan Sorenson

SEEDWAY

10580 Hwy 95

Payette, ID 83661

Ph: (208) 941-1421 - (208) 890-4549

Contact: Zane Beams, Danny Gabiola

E-mail: zbeams@seedway.com
dgabiola@seedway.com

SEMINIS VEGETABLE SEEDS
10721 Scotch Pines Road
Payette, ID 83661
Contacts:
Pedee Ewing,
Technology Development Representative
Pacific Northwest
Ph: (208) 484-7689
E-mail: pedee.ewing@bayer.com
Richard Navarrete,
Sales Representative
Pacific Northwest
Ph: (208) 317-6451
E-mail: richard.navarrete@bayer.com

SPRAGUE PEST SOLUTIONS

2045 Airport Way

Boise, ID 83705

Ph: (208) 338-8990

Contact: Somer Nielsen, Account Manager
Ph: (208) 297-8537
Brandon Cole, Branch Manager
Ph: (208) 912-6510

Web Site: www.spraguepest.com

E-mail: snielsen@spraguepest.com

ToLsmA USALLC

527 W. McGregor Drive, Suite 527
Boise, ID 83705

Ph: (208) 401-9217

Web Site: www.tolsmausa.com
E-mail: tolsmausa@tolsma.com



UNDER THE ONION, INC.
5460 Hwy 30 South
New Plymouth, ID 83655
Ph: (208) 350-9583
Contact: Lisa Atagi

Marissa Flannery, Accounting
E-mail: undertheonion@msn.com

UNITED COMPONENTS, INCORPORATED

DBA: Gem State Roofing

DBA: Asphalt Maintenance and Paving

417 Remington Street #2

Garden City, ID 83714

Ph: (208) 338-9318 - Fax: (208) 338-8461

Sales: Jeff Flynn, Robert Hayden

Accounts Receivable: Kerrie Kuhn

Web Site: www.gemstateroofing.com
www.asphaltmaintenanceidaho.com

UNIVERSAL FOREST PRODUCTS LLC
D-Stake Mill

1726 SW Hwy 18

McMinnville, OR 97128

Ph: (503) 434-5525 - Fax: (503) 472-8624
Contact: Dan Harris

E-mail: Dan@dstakemill.com

Web Site: www.DStakeMill.com

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
Treasure Valley Commercial Banking
607 Cleveland Boulevard

Caldwell, ID 83605

Ph: (208) 455-3628

Contact: Jody Hart

Ph: (208) 455-3605

E-mail: jody.hart@usbank.com

USI INSURANCE SERVICES LLC
16231 N Brinson St. #150

Nampa, ID 83687

Ph: (208) 917-5687 - Fax: (866) 613-3129
Contact: Eric Battey

E-mail: eric.battey@usi.com

Web Site: www.usi.com

VAN DOREN SALES

10 NE Cascade Avenue
Wenatchee, WA 98802

Ph: (509) 886-1837

Contact: Breann Speer

E-mail: breann@vandorensales.com

VoLm COMPANIES, INC.

3721 W. 65th S.

Idaho Falls, ID 83401

Ph: (208) 524-2807 * Fax: (208) 524-2111
Sales: Jerry Higham

Cell: (208) 589-0510

E-mail: jhigham@volmcompanies.com
Sales: Nick Higham

Cell: (208) 360-4533

E-mail: nick.higham@volmcompanies.com
Shipping: Charlie Dille



WADA FARMS

MARKETING GROUP, LLC
2155 Providence Way

Idaho Falls, ID 83404

Ph: (208) 542-2898 - Fax: (208) 542-2893
Web Site: www.wadafarms.com
President - Kevin Stanger

Vice President - Joe Esta

Director of Sales - Ben Josephson
Sales - John Vlahandreas,

Manny Carvajal, Tate Brooks,

Eric Beck, Michele Peterson,

Chris Dixon, Brock Rodgers
Transportation—Eric Johnson
E-mail: info@wadafarms.com

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.
877 W Main Street, 3rd Floor
Boise, ID 83702
Ph: (208) 519-3301 - Fax: (208) 519-3303
Contact: Christina Miles,

Business Development Officer
Web Site: www.wellsfargo.com
E-mail: christina.m.miles@wellsfargo.com

THE WESTERN EXTERMINATOR COMPANY
4781 Goodall Street
Garden City, ID 83714
Ph: (971) 271-1769
Contact: Wayne Switzer,
Regional Account Executive
E-mail: wayne.switzer@west-ext.com
Web Site: www.westernexterminator.com

WESTERN GROWERS
15525 Sand Canyon Avenue
Irvine, CA 92618
Ph: (949) 885-2265 - Fax: (949) 863-9028
Contact: Kim Sherman,
Senior Director, Membership
Web Site: www.wga.com
E-mail: ksherman@wga.com

WEsSTRoOCK

348 South Park Avenue West

Twin Falls, ID 83301

Ph: (208) 734-2100 - Fax: (208) 734-4659
Contact: Ted Severe

Cell: (208) 941-2068

E-mail: Theodore.Severe@westrock.com

WFM LoGISTICS, LLC

2155 Providence Way

Idaho Falls, ID 83404

Ph: (208) 227-1406 - Fax: (208) 522-4842
Contact: Eric Johnson

Web Site: www.wfmlogistics.com

E-mail: ericj@wfmlogistics.com

WILBUR ELLIS COMPANY, LLC
P.O. Box 988

24071 Pinto Road

Caldwell, ID 83606

Ph: (208) 459-1631 « Fax: (208) 459-1638
Contact: Sam Maggard

Web Site: www.wilburellis.com

E-mail: smaggard@wilburellis.com

WORLD STAR PACKAGING
P.O. Box 902

Parma, ID 83660

Ph: (208) 880-4488



